Libro de Retenciones Ordenado Por fecha

Desde: 01/07/2023 Hasta: 31/07/2023
Moneda: Peso Chileno

N. Documentc Fecha

(Boleta Honorarios 3%)

155
134
79

73

135
242
114
290
231
117
911
89

372
371
137
365

06/07/2023
11/07/2023
14/07/2023
14/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
19/07/2023
21/07/2023
27/07/2023
28/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
01/08/2023
03/08/2023

Nombre

Total (Boleta Honorarios 3%)

(Boleta Honorarios )

124
2
155
23
83
40
47
43
173
15
106
177
15
24
68
98
11
134

145

243

42
73

70
135

02/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
08/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023

CARLOS ALBERTO RIVERA QUEZADA
NICOLE MAGDALENA FUENTES BEAS
PAOLA ANDREA MORET JIMENEZ
Belen Antonia Ortega Valdes

Herrera Sanchez Ignacio Anibal
NATALIA BELEN MONTOYA LECAROS
MELANIE MIRELLA CUADRA VALDIVIA
CLAUDIA MILENA LEON ARANGO
Jahir Antonio Jorquera Pasten
CATALINA MILLAN CORONADO

Jose Rolando Jorquera Ramirez

Erika Sandra Torres Briones

KARINA WALESKA PACHECO MANCILLA
PABLO GONZALO TORRES TOBAR

MARCELA ALEJANDRA RIQUELME HUITRAIQUEO

BARBARA PAZ BADILLA BADILLA
FRANCISCO TOMAS CAICO FUENTES
Sebastian Rojas Rojo

NOEL NICOLAS SALAZAR CASTILLO
PAMELA ANDREA RECABARREN VERGARA
JOCELYN LORENA MARDONES CALDERON
PAMELA ALEJANDRA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
Diego Fuenzalida Perez

Ursula Paulina Madariaga Farias
NICHOLAS ARIEL ROBLEDO GAJARDO
KAM ROI TORO ASTUDILLO

ALVARO ALEXIS YANEZ MUNOZ

ANDRES FELIPE PARRA HERRERA
Sebastian Rojas Rojo

RUT

16.430.156-7
19.757.430-5
16.961.339-7
18.956.520-8
16.438.110-2
18.897.069-9
17.434.937-1
22.777.711-7
17.179.936-8
17.240.690-4
15.014.583-K
13.308.529-7
15.688.905-9
19.688.804-7
18.873.263-1
19.444.587-3
19.049.557-4
17.936.298-8
18.689.053-1
19.373.622-K
19.671.414-6
15.371.685-4
17.631.128-2
18.927.412-2
20.766.482-0
21.049.611-4
13.136.839-9
23.754.810-8
17.936.298-8

Total Bruto

15.600
3.552
6.720
1.724
6.897

14.382
9.310
3.103

13.536

17.241
6.360

26.160

28.951

10.500
7.500

21.000

192.536

130.900
58.000
520.000
258.621
149.290
89.574
194.077
149.290
238.864
547.000
91.954
66.000
120.000
155.000
89.574
223.940
450.000
118.391
58.000
255.000
58.000
1.082.939
850.000
57.471
58.000
58.000
58.000
574.713
229.885

Retencién

17.017
7.540
83.200
33.621
19.408
11.645
25.230
19.408
31.052
71.110
11.954
8.580
15.600
20.150
11.645
29.112
58.500
18.943
7.540
33.150
7.540
140.782
110.500
9.195
7.540
7.540
7.540
74.713
36.782

Valor Neto

15.600
3.552
6.720
1.724
6.897

14.382
9.310
3.103

13.536

17.241
6.360

26.160

28.951

10.500
7.500

21.000

192.536

113.883
50.460
436.800
225.000
129.882
77.929
168.847
129.882
207.812
475.890
80.000
57.420
104.400
134.850
77.929
194.828
391.500
99.448
50.460
221.850
50.460
942.157
739.500
48.276
50.460
50.460
50.460
500.000
193.103



16
79
242
16
45
290
14
32
101
24
27
55
105
31

148
135
64
15

38
86
137
102
97

43
24
75
11

46
27
60
118
15

117
15
154
89
23
15
589
59
260
53
193
114
44
25
222
29

372
371
44
28
135

12/07/2023
13/07/2023
13/07/2023
14/07/2023
14/07/2023
14/07/2023
14/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
16/07/2023
16/07/2023
16/07/2023
16/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/07/2023
20/07/2023
20/07/2023
20/07/2023
23/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
24/07/2023
25/07/2023
25/07/2023
25/07/2023
25/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
30/07/2023
30/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023

CATALINA MILLAN CORONADO

RODOLFO ANDRES MUNOZ ARAYA
Mauricio Baeza Moraga

DIEGO IGNACIO MORA MENESES

JAVIER IGNACIO CALDERON LECAROS
DIEGO ESTEBAN ARMIJO OTAROLA

Paula Isabel Carmona Araya

JUAN EDUARDO ALFARO BALCAZAR
FRANCISCA ROCIO ZUNIGA MIQUELIN
TABATA ANGELICA NOEMI YANEZ MORALES
VLADIMIR FELIPE MORGADO MERCHANT
PABLO RODRIGO JARA VASQUEZ
FRANSISCA ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ CANDIA
SILVANA CECILIA GONZALEZ VASQUEZ
JAVIERA IGNACIA ASTORGA MARTINEZ
FERNANDA ARACELY JELVES MARTINEZ
PAMELA ANDREA RECABARREN VERGARA
CHRISTIAN PEDRO LE-CERF LEON

MARIA JOSE DE LOURDES DIAZ ROSALES
RAYEN VALENTINA FAJARDO ESPINDOLA
VALENTINA FRANCISCA SOTO DONOSO
VALERIA MANRIQUEZ LAMAS

17.240.690-4
17.356.063-K
13.731.178-K
20.432.903-6
18.682.174-2
18.783.093-1
18.370.237-8
19.506.735-K
17.365.093-0
19.436.244-7
18.307.409-1
17.812.164-2
17.368.412-6
18.818.088-4
20.320.111-7
20.835.108-7
19.373.622-K
18.585.030-7
18.349.108-3
20.096.867-0
20.169.876-6
19.892.856-9

MARIA IGNACIA CECILIA XIMENA VALDEBENITO GON 19.747.392-4

Sebastian Rojas Rojo

MARIO ALONSO MONGE ARRIAGADA
CAMILA ANTONIA FARIAS GARCIA
MAURICIO RENATO VASQUEZ VARGAS
MARIA ESPERANZA FREDES CARPIO
CONSTANZA MARIBEL CORREA NUNEZ
BRYAN JESUS MUNOZ SAN MARTIN
GERSON GUSTAVO AREVALO CONTRERAS
TOMAS ANTONIO PEREZ ARAYA

CARLOS ANTONIO MALDONADO OVIEDO
ANAI PAZ RAVANAL QUIROZ

DANIEL ALEJANDRO DIAZ OYARZUN
MARCO ANTONIO ALTAMIRANO ROMERO
ROSIO ALEJANDRA SALINAS MUNOZ

Ana Elizabeth Tobar Castro

ELIAS ULDARICO DEL CARMEN ADASME APABLAZA
KASSANDRA LORENA ACEVEDO ARCE
Nicolas Fernando Mayorga Ramirez
AMARANTA URSULA ESPINOZA ARIAS
Manuel Augusto Marchant Rubilar

Kevin Michael Andres Palma Vargas
MIGUEL ANGEL LEAL SILVA

Cesar Antonio Carrasco Correa

Diego Ignacio Amengual Heimrich
JOSEFINA GREENE LAMARCA

MATIAS IGNACIO VERA IBARRA

Luis Emilio Teran Matus

CARLA LILIANA VILCHES ZEPEDA

ILUSION DANAE GUTIERREZ YANEZ
PABLO GONZALO TORRES TOBAR

Javiera Paz Lara Barrios

ALONSO JAVIER JIMENEZ BENAVIDES
MALU FLORENCIA STANGE ONATT

IGOR ALEJANDRO STRIKA ROBLES

IGOR ALEJANDRO STRIKA ROBLES
VICTORIA ESTER GUASTAVINO GARRIDO
DANIELA ALEJANDRA MANSILLA VARGAS
MARTIN ELIAS AURRA BASTIAS

17.936.298-8
18.144.487-8
18.766.643-0
18.669.060-5
18.953.126-5
19.209.395-3
19.306.577-5
18.095.857-6
20.172.807-K
18.622.871-5
19.841.531-6
17.740.043-2
18.155.335-9
16.238.797-9
18.953.038-2
6.627.598-1

19.183.340-6
17.266.101-7
16.939.898-4
7.257.207-6

18.792.108-2
16.339.059-0
17.029.770-9
18.933.989-5
10.331.798-3
19.676.048-2
13.674.173-K
15.359.429-5
18.533.252-7
19.688.804-7
19.307.699-8
22.040.233-9
18.163.649-1
8.419.557-K

8.419.557-K

20.705.049-0
18.231.767-5
18.293.248-5

482.759
224.000
479.400
574.713
574.713
103.448
150.000
42.529
94.253
85.058
185.000
140.000
222.000
85.058
42.529
85.058
300.000
42.529
51.724
574.713
574.713
574.713
574.713
250.000
574.713
574.713
42.529
574.713
574.713
574.713
344.828
42.529
150.000
150.000
402.299
380.214
746.250
150.000
114.943
574.713
344.828
114.943
872.000
380.214
201.149
30.000
206.897
172.414
832.960
165.000
310.345
181.500
25.000
344.828
1.032.500
120.000
965.046
350.000
206.897
250.000
206.897

62.759
35.840
76.704
74.713
74.713
16.552
19.500
5.529
12.253
11.058
24.050
18.200
28.860
11.058
5.529
11.058
39.000
5.529
6.724
74.713
74.713
74.713
74.713
40.000
74.713
74.713
5.529
74.713
74.713
74.713
44.828
5.529
19.500
19.500
52.299
49.428
97.013
19.500
14.943
91.954
44.828
14.943
139.520
49.428
26.149
3.900
26.897
22.414
108.285
21.450
49.655
23.595
3.250
44.828
134.225
15.600
154.407
56.000
26.897
32.500
26.897

420.000
188.160
402.696
500.000
500.000

86.896
130.500

37.000

82.000

74.000
160.950
121.800
193.140

74.000

37.000

74.000
261.000

37.000

45.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
210.000
500.000
500.000

37.000
500.000
500.000
500.000
300.000

37.000
130.500
130.500
350.000
330.786
649.237
130.500
100.000
482.759
300.000
100.000
732.480
330.786
175.000

26.100
180.000
150.000
724.675
143.550
260.690
157.905

21.750
300.000
898.275
104.400
810.639
294.000
180.000
217.500
180.000



104
83
49
911
365

85
24
12
192
157
47
141
77
76
318
317
18
178
39
172
23
154
17
110
24
231

31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023

Total (Boleta Honorarios)

Total General

Javiera Micaela Morales Gonzalez
NICOLAS EDUARDO VASQUEZ MUNOZ
MELANIE MIRELLA CUADRA VALDIVIA
KATINA ANDREA LAMAS SOTO
GABRIELA DEL ROSARIO VEGA URET
CATALINA ALEJANDRA GALLARDO MESIAS
CAMILA ANDREA SOTO PEREZ

Belen Antonia Ortega Valdes
ALEXANDER CASTILLO HENRIQUEZ

Luis Emilio Teran Matus

Ernesto Segundo Briones Ramos
ALONSO ESCOBAR ZAVALA

Pablo Andrés Carrillo Sepulveda

Mario Roberto Daniel Otey Maldonado
Mario Roberto Daniel Otey Maldonado
CRISTOBAL ANTONIO GAETE ARAYA
CRISTOBAL ANTONIO GAETE ARAYA
NICOLAS OGNACIO PEREIRA VACCARO
Erika Sandra Torres Briones

CLAUDIO AARON IGNACIO PEREZ SANCHEZ
Celmira del Carmen Morales Ocares
Susana Angelina Gutierrez Escobar
Malén Cayupi Pais

Andrea Vasquez Sierra

ROBERT PATRICIO CAVIERES ARRO
ISABEL MARGARITA OGAZ SOTOMAYOR
Gabriel Patricio Vilches Contreras

18.478.271-5
17.741.263-5
17.434.937-1
16.489.032-5
9.763.707-5

20.064.461-1
17.858.660-2
18.956.520-8
20.046.898-8
13.674.173-K
8.465.996-7

19.759.420-9
13.956.300-K
17.890.369-1
17.890.369-1
15.099.419-5
15.099.419-5
19.619.371-5
13.308.529-7
19.784.798-0
12.925.244-8
12.527.439-0
17.082.971-9
15.316.143-7
19.012.032-5
18.661.036-9
16.300.700-2

206.897
344.828
287.356
212.006
700.000
280.000
459.770
258.621
200.000
551.724
785.697
410.391
144.720
362.500
410.000
400.000
379.310
287.356
220.969
180.900
220.969
261.042
559.850
1.028.571
480.000
780.000
451.200

37.654.071

37.846.607

26.897
44.828
37.356
33.921
112.000
36.400
59.770
33.621
26.000
71.724
102.141
53.351
18.814
47.125
53.300
52.000
49.310
37.356
28.726
23.517
28.726
33.935
72.781
133.714
62.400
101.400
72.192

5.087.579

5.087.579

180.000
300.000
250.000
178.085
588.000
243.600
400.000
225.000
174.000
480.000
683.556
357.040
125.906
315.375
356.700
348.000
330.000
250.000
192.243
157.383
192.243
227.107
487.069
894.857
417.600
678.600
379.008

32.566.492

32.759.028



